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DEOSE Bathinda <dnosu.bathinda@punjabeducation.gov.in‘:-

(Telebration of Janjatiya Gaurav Pakhwara at the Birthday of Birsa Munda ( From
15th Nov to 25th Nov 2024)

1 message

SCERT Activities <scerlactivilios@punjabeducation.gov.in> Thu, Nov 21, 2024 a1 3:28 PM

To: Deose Amritsar <deose.amvitsar@punjabeducation.gov.n>, Doose Ferozepur _

<deose.ferozepur@punjabeducation.gov.in>, DEOSE Mukisar <deose.muktsar@ punjabeducation.gov.in>, DEOSE Malerkotla
goeinz, Deose Barnala

<deose.malerkotla@punjabeducation.gov.in>, DEOSE Bathinda <doose.balhinda@punjabeducation.
abeducation.gov.in>, Deose Jalandhar

<deose bamala@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Deose Faridkot <deose.faridkol@punj ) "
<deose.jalandhar@punjabeducalion.gov.in>, Deose Kapurthala <deose kapurthala@punjabeducation govin>, Deose Fazilva
<deose.fazilka@punjabeducation.gov.in>, DEOSE FatehgarhSahib <deose.fatehgarhsahib@punjabeducation.guin=, Deose
Ludhiana <deose.ludhiana@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Deose Hoshiarpur <deose.hoshiarpur@punjabeducalion.guvin,
DEOSE Moga <deose.moga@punjabeducalion.gov.in>, Deose Pathankot <deose.palhankot@punjabeducalion.gasin=,
DEOQSE Patiala <deose.patiala@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Deose Rocopnagar <deose.roopnagar@punjabeducation.guvinz,
DEOSE Sangrur <deose.sangrur@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Decse Sas Nagar SHARANJIT SINGH )
<deose.sasnagar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, DEOSE SBSNagar <deose_sbsnagar@punjabeducalion.gov.ln:. ge?;:;;ﬁﬁ:a
n>, Gu r

<DEOSE.MANSA@punjabeducation.gov.in>, Deose Tam Taran <deose tarantaran@pu njabeducation.gov.i i
pathinda@punjabeducation.gov.in=,

DEO SE <gurdaspur.decse@punjabeducation.gov.in>, DEOEE Bathinda <deoee :
deoee.hoshiarpur@punjabeducation.gov.in, deoee amritsar@punjabeducation.gov.in, DEOEE FatehgarhSahib
<deoee.fatehgarhsahib@punjabeducation.gov.in>, DECEE Moga <deoee.moga@punjabeducation.gov.in=, DEOEE
SASNagar <deoee.sasnagar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, deoee.patiala@punjabeducation.gov.in, _ )
deoee barnala@punjabeducation.gov.in, deoee. muktsar@punjabeducation.gov.in, deoee.sangrur@punjabeducation.gov.n,
deoee ferozepur@punjabeducation.gov.in, deoee.malerkotla@punjabeducation.gov.in,
deoee.gurdaspur@punjabeducation.gov.in, DEOEE Ludhiana <deoee.ludhiana@punjabeducation.gov.in>,
deoee.roopnagar@punjabeducation.gov.in, decee.kapurthala@punjabeducation.gov.in,

decee.fazilka@punjabeducation.gov.in, deoee.jalandhar@punjabeducation.gov.in, DEOEE SBSNagar
<deoee.shsnagar@punjabeducation.gov.in=, decee tarantaran@punjabeducation.gov.in, :
in, deoee.mansa@punjabeducation.gov.in

deoee.faridkot@punjabeducation.gov.in, deoee pathankot@punjabeducation.gov.i

Respected SirfMadam,

Most Urgent

Kindly find the attachment and do the needful (Gentle Reminder) .
Kindly send the activities report day wise to email -scertactivities@punjabeducation.gov.in

Day 1 Special assembly

Day 2 Tribal Wall

Day 3 Seminars on Janjatiya

Day 4 Classroom Discussion & Essay Writing

Day 6 Nukkad Natak

Day 7 Visit to Janjatiya Museum

Day 8 Cultural performance of Tribal Dances & Songs
Day 9 Community Bhog

Day 10 &11 Visit to Tribal Homes

Day 12 Presentation

Thanks & Regards

2 attachments

=y New Doc 11-12-2024 12.51 (1).pdf |
455K

0 Official Letter of Janjatiya Gaurav Pakhwara.pdf
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